@foregale @foregale
T. 01924 236970   E. roofing@foregale.co.uk   W. foregale.co.uk   |   Union Road, Liversedge, West Yorkshire, WF15 7JS
/foregale/foregale
KS1000RW Order Form
Name _________________________________________
Company ______________________________________ Phone No ______________________________________
Date of Order ___________________________________ Date Required ___________________________________
Page No ___________________  Of  _________________
Project Reference
Please add any additional order notes or requirements here
Top Sheet Colour
Top Sheet Material Finish
Insulated Core Depth (A)
Site off load method If delivery is required
Quantity Top Sheet
Length
Cut Back
Min 20mm | Max 175mm
Handing
L to R  |  R to L Notes
A
333mm333mm
1000mm Cover Width
333mm
Notes
- Panels less than 1800mm are charged at 1800mm panel length plus an additional charge for offline cutting.
- Delivery charges may apply, rate dependent on quantity and lengths ordered as well as location and day required.
- A charge may be incurred where panels are requested by the customer to have less than 6 panels per pack.
- Any additions to orders already placed may be charged at alternative rates.